
LEG
DIST NAME CITY/TOWN ELECTION DISTRICTS

City of Binghamton 12
Town of Colesville 1, 2, 3
Town of Fenton 3, 4, 5, 6

Town of Kirkwood 1

Town of Kirkwood 2, 3, 4
Town of Sanford 1, 2, 3

Town of Windsor 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Town of Binghamton 1, 2, 3
Town of Conklin 1, 2, 3, 4

Town of Vestal 18, 19

4
Kim Myers

209 Southwood Dr
Vestal, NY 13850

kim.myers@broomecounty.us

Town of Vestal 4, 5, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13

5
Dan J. Reynolds
309 Clayton Ave
Vestal, NY 13850

daniel.j.reynolds@broomecounty.us

Town of Vestal 1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 8, 14, 15. 16, 17

Town of Maine 1

Town of Union 1, 2, 4, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23

Town of Maine 3

Town of Union 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 24, 25, 26

8
Jason Shaw

712 Stonefield Rd
Endwell, NY 13760

jason.shaw@broomecounty.us

Town of Union 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32,
33, 34, 35, 36, 38

Town of Barker 1, 2
Town of Lisle 1, 2
Town of Maine 2, 4
Town of Nanticoke 1

Town of Triangle 1, 2

Town of Chenango 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8

Town of Fenton 1, 2

City of Binghamton 13, 14, 20

Town of Union 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 39

7

9

10

11

1

2

3

6

Kelly Wildoner
4288 Brady Hill Rd

Binghamton, NY 13903
kelly.wildoner@broomecounty.us

Stephen J. Flagg
51 Flagg Rd, Apt 1

Binghamton, NY 13904
stephen.flagg@broomecounty.us

Scott D. Baker
25 Colpitts Dr

Windsor, NY 13865
scott.baker@broomecounty.us

Greg Baldwin
530 Paden St

Endicott, NY 13760
greg.baldwin@broomecounty.us

Matthew Pasquale
512 Irving Ave

Endicott, NY 13760
matthew.pasquale@broomecounty.us

Matthew J. Hilderbrant
7314 Academy St

Whitney Point, NY 13862
matt.hildrbrant@broomecounty.us

Cindy L. O'Brien
829 Oak Hill Rd

Binghamton, NY 13901
cindy.obrien@broomecounty.us

Susan V. Ryan
10 Avon Rd

Binghamton, NY 13905
susan.ryan@broomecounty.us



LEG
DIST NAME CITY/TOWN ELECTION DISTRICTS

City of Binghamton 2
Town of Dickinson 1, 2, 3, 4

Town of Union 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 37

13
Robert Weslar
166 Helen St

Binghamton, NY 13905
Kbernhardsen@co.broome.ny.us

City of Binghamton 1, 5, 15, 16, 17, 18, 21, 22

14
Mary A. Kaminsky

4 Brownson St
Binghamton, NY 13901

mary.kaminsky@broomecounty.us

City of Binghamton 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 19

15
Mark Whalen
8 Chapin St

Binghamton, NY 13905
mark.whalen@broomecounty.us

City of Binghamton
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 
28, 29, 30, 31, 32

12
Karen M. Beebe

2 Terry Ave
Binghamton, NY 13901 

karen.beebe@broomecounty.us


